Race Date
October 08, 2016

Overall
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Name
BRIAN SHEPARD
KEITH LUDWIG
GREG SHANNON
JAMES MOORE MOORE
BRAIN MOORE
SARAH COOK
ABEL ORUE
BRIAN WENDELL
RON SCHOFF
ROY WEST
DAVE PROUX
LESLIE CHALFANT
MICHAEL MOORE
MIKE MCCULLY
CAROLYN GIBBS
CHRISTINE BULLOCK
MELISSA JOHNSON
LARS JOHNSON
SCOTT MORET
MIKE ZIENKIEWICZ
DARA BEHZADI
JILLONDA WASHINGTON
CARRIE GEORGION
DAN FISK
LORYN J MISCHKE
KIMBERLY COPP
MARY COLLINS
ELIZABETH MARANO
KELSEY YECH
SHAWN YECH
JENNIFER SEXTON
NICK MICHALAS
KAT MICHALAS
MOLLY MAHONEY
ROBIN CAREY
JENNIFER PONCIN
CORTNEY BLITZ
AMANDA HALL
DOT PROUX
MARY PHILLIPS
NEAL CAMPBELL
PAUL BALLAM
MELISSA GOODALL
DANIELLE BYERS
EMILIE EICHBERG
JACKI FABIS
DAWN MCIVER

Harvest & Wine Hustle 5K

Overall Finish List

City
LA PORTE IN

CHICAGO IL
CHICAGO IL
CHICAGO IL

EVANSTON IL
MICHIGAN CITY IN

NEW BUFFALO MI
FORT WAYNE IN
CHICAGO IL
NEW BUFFALO MI
PARK RIDGE IL
EVANSTON IL
BARRINGTON IL
BARRINGTON IL

CHICAGO IL
NEW BUFFALO MI
CHICAGO IL

LA PORTE IN
CHICAGO IL
PARK RIDGE IL
CHICAGO IL
THREE OAKS Ml

NEW BUFFALO MI
NEW BUFFALO MI
NEW BUFFALO MI
SAINT LOUIS MO
SAINT LOUIS MO
SOUTH BEND IN
VALPARAISO IN
NEW BUFFALO MI
UNION PIER MI
UNION PIER MI
NEW BUFFALO MI
KILDEER IL
KILDEER IL
CHICAGO IL
MERRILLVILLE IN
KALAMAZOO Ml
BERRIEN SPRINGS
NEW BUFFALO MI
CROWN POINT IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
2553 51
4572 30
2552 30
4579 13
4578 13
4554 27
2558 48
4598 34
4591 63
2551 31
4586 53
4551 40
2559 52
4574 48
4561 55
4545 27
4570 37
4569 41
2554 51
4601 39
4536 52
4597 51
2557 36
4559 37
4577 49
4555 45
4552 50
2556 35
4599 27
4600 39
4593 39
2548 31
2549 30
4573 29
4548 59
4583 42
4542 29
4563 37
4587 53
4582 56
4547 54
4531 45
4562 35
4546 24
4557 26
4558 67
4575 53
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Top Fin
30-39
30-39
12-14
12-14
Top Fin
40-49
30-39
Top Fin
30-39
50-59
40-49
50-59
40-49
Top Fin
20-29
30-39
40-49
50-59
30-39
50-59
50-59
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
50-59
30-39
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
20-29
50-59
40-49
20-29
30-39
50-59
50-59
50-59
40-49
30-39
20-29
20-29
60-69
50-59

Time Pace
19:12.9 6:12/M
20:38.2 6:39/M
20:41.9 6:40/M
20:59.6 6:46/M
21:25.3 6:55/M
21:33.4 6:57/M
21:49.7 7:02/M
21:54.6 7:04/M
22:19.3 7:12/M
23:29.3 7:35/M
23:54.8 7:43/M
23:55.7 7:43/IM
24:38.6 7:57IM
26:07.3 8:25/M
26:10.8 8:26/M
26:49.2 8:39/M
27:04.1 8:44/M
27:07.3 8:45/M
27:14.8 8:47/M
27:24.9 8:50/M
27:31.2 8:53/M
27:37.7 8:55/M
29:29.6 9:31/M
29:51.5 9:38/M
30:14.8 9:45/M
30:43.8 9:55/M
30:45.6 9:55/M
30:57.3 9:59/M
31:43.8 10:14/M
31:44.3 10:14/M
31:45.4 10:15/M
33:35.3 10:50/M
33:35.9 10:50/M
33:48.9 10:54/M
34:42.2 11:12/M
34:48.6 11:14/M
37:46.8 12:11/M
37:47.9 12:11/M
37:55.2 12:14/IM
38:10.8 12:19/M
38:16.7 12:21/M
38:21.2 12:22/M
39:48.6 12:50/M
40:45.9 13:09/M
40:46.1 13:09/M
42:15.9 13:38/M
42:28.3 13:42/M

10/08/2016 12:40:45



Race Date
October 08, 2016

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Name
HEATHER BOGOSIAN
AUBREY WAGNER
GWEN D'ARCY
ABIGAIL RABE
ASHLEY PRATT
KELLY MUEHLNICKEL
FINN SIEWERT
RAFE SIEWERT
JENNIFER SIEWERT
LIEVE SIEWERT
MELANNIE HAY
DATRICH PRATT
CINDY CHALFANT

Harvest & Wine Hustle 5K

Overall Finish List

City

LAWRENCE MI
CHICAGO IL
MORRISMORRIS IL
DAYTON OH
FORT WAYNE IN
NEW LENOX IL
NEW BUFFALO MI
NEW BUFFALO MI
NEW BUFFALO MI
NEW BUFFALO MI
BANGOR Ml
FORT WAYNE IN
HUNTERTOWN IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

5K
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
4543 37 F 8 30-39
4596 35 F 9 30-39
2555 34 F 10 30-39
4588 35 F 11 30-39
4584 31 F 12 30-39
4580 42 F 5 40-49
2547 10 M 1 9-11
2544 5 M 1 1-8
2545 42 F 6 40-49
2546 8 F 1 1-8
4565 43 F 7 40-49
4585 56 F 7 50-59
4550 63 F 2 60-69

2

Time Pace
45:30.9 14:41/M
46:30.9 15:00/M
46:30.9 15:00/M
46:32.4 15:01/M
46:59.4 15:09/M
47:14.7 15:14/M
53:03.6 17:07/M
53:03.9 17:07/M
53:08.1 17:08/M
53:09.2 17:09/M
55:04.4 17:46/M
59:24.3 19:10/M
59:24.5 19:10/M

10/08/2016 12:40:46



